Ver: 1.9
Jul 06, 2011
 TEL: 886-3-5788833
 1
G5910 Global Mixed-mode Technology Inc.
High-Efficiency White LED Charge Pump
Features

The G5910 is available in a surface mount
TDFN2X2-6, SOT-23-6 and TSOT-23-6 package.
Ordering Information
ORDER
NUMBER
MARKING VOLTAGE TEMP. RANGE
PACKAGE
(Green)
G5910-45RBU 591A 4.5V -40°C to 85°C TDFN2X2-6
G5910-50RBU 591B 5.0V -40°C to 85°C TDFN2X2-6
G5910-45TBU 5911x 4.5V -40°C to 85°C SOT-23-6
G5910-50TBU 5910x 5.0V -40°C to 85°C SOT-23-6
G5910-45TPU 5911x 4.5V -40°C to 85°C TSOT-23-6
G5910-50TPU 5910x 5.0V -40°C to 85°C TSOT-23-6
Note: RB: TDFN2X2-6   TB: SOT-23-6   TP: TSOT-23-6
U: Tape & Reel
Pin Configuration
TDFN2X2-6